TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM779023

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DLF USA, Inc.		10/05/2022	Corporation: OREGON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DLF USA Inc.		
Street Address: 175 West H Street			
City:	Halsey		
State/Country:	OREGON		
Postal Code:	97348		
Entity Type:	Corporation: OREGON		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 107

900742768

Registration Number:4452522100% FESTUCA PATENSIS 100% LOLIUM MULTIFRegistration Number:59882034TURFRegistration Number:59711574TURFRegistration Number:3595830BLUE CARPETRegistration Number:2319482BRIER RIDGERegistration Number:3995472BULLSEYE WILD GAME ATTRACTANTRegistration Number:1400589CELEBRITYRegistration Number:3388235CHAMPION GQRegistration Number:5997292COLDSNAP ANNUAL RYEGRASSRegistration Number:1400588COMPANIONRegistration Number:6450649COMPETITION GRADERegistration Number:4101272COVER CROP SOLUTIONSRegistration Number:4101272COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BERegistration Number:3388244CRUSADERRegistration Number:3494748DEFIANCE!Registration Number:2499083DESERT STARRegistration Number:1041514DIXIE GREEN	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 5971157 4TURF Registration Number: 3595830 BLUE CARPET Registration Number: 2319482 BRIER RIDGE Registration Number: 3995472 BULLSEYE WILD GAME ATTRACTANT Registration Number: 1400589 CELEBRITY Registration Number: 3388235 CHAMPION GQ Registration Number: 5997292 COLDSNAP ANNUAL RYEGRASS Registration Number: 1400588 COMPANION Registration Number: 6450649 COMPETITION GRADE Registration Number: 3942380 COVER CROP SOLUTIONS Registration Number: 4101272 COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BE Registration Number: 3388244 CRUSADER Registration Number: 3494748 DEFIANCE! Registration Number: 2499083 DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	4452522	100% FESTUCA PATENSIS 100% LOLIUM MULTIF
Registration Number: 3595830 BLUE CARPET Registration Number: 2319482 BRIER RIDGE Registration Number: 3995472 BULLSEYE WILD GAME ATTRACTANT Registration Number: 1400589 CELEBRITY Registration Number: 3388235 CHAMPION GQ Registration Number: 5997292 COLDSNAP ANNUAL RYEGRASS Registration Number: 1400588 COMPANION Registration Number: 6450649 COMPETITION GRADE Registration Number: 3942380 COVER CROP SOLUTIONS Registration Number: 4101272 COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BE Registration Number: 5059571 CROSSECOAT Registration Number: 3388244 CRUSADER Registration Number: 3494748 DEFIANCE! Registration Number: 2499083 DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	5988203	4TURF
Registration Number: 2319482 BRIER RIDGE Registration Number: 3995472 BULLSEYE WILD GAME ATTRACTANT Registration Number: 1400589 CELEBRITY Registration Number: 3388235 CHAMPION GQ Registration Number: 5997292 COLDSNAP ANNUAL RYEGRASS Registration Number: 1400588 COMPANION Registration Number: 6450649 COMPETITION GRADE Registration Number: 3942380 COVER CROP SOLUTIONS Registration Number: 4101272 COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BE Registration Number: 5059571 CROSSECOAT Registration Number: 3388244 CRUSADER Registration Number: 3494748 DEFIANCE! Registration Number: 2499083 DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	5971157	4TURF
Registration Number:3995472BULLSEYE WILD GAME ATTRACTANTRegistration Number:1400589CELEBRITYRegistration Number:3388235CHAMPION GQRegistration Number:5997292COLDSNAP ANNUAL RYEGRASSRegistration Number:1400588COMPANIONRegistration Number:6450649COMPETITION GRADERegistration Number:3942380COVER CROP SOLUTIONSRegistration Number:4101272COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BERegistration Number:5059571CROSSECOATRegistration Number:3388244CRUSADERRegistration Number:3494748DEFIANCE!Registration Number:2499083DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	3595830	BLUE CARPET
Registration Number: 1400589 CELEBRITY Registration Number: 3388235 CHAMPION GQ Registration Number: 5997292 COLDSNAP ANNUAL RYEGRASS Registration Number: 1400588 COMPANION Registration Number: 6450649 COMPETITION GRADE Registration Number: 3942380 COVER CROP SOLUTIONS Registration Number: 4101272 COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BE Registration Number: 5059571 CROSSECOAT Registration Number: 3388244 CRUSADER Registration Number: 3494748 DEFIANCE! Registration Number: 2499083 DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	2319482	BRIER RIDGE
Registration Number: 3388235 CHAMPION GQ Registration Number: 5997292 COLDSNAP ANNUAL RYEGRASS Registration Number: 1400588 COMPANION Registration Number: 6450649 COMPETITION GRADE Registration Number: 3942380 COVER CROP SOLUTIONS Registration Number: 4101272 COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BE Registration Number: 5059571 CROSSECOAT Registration Number: 3388244 CRUSADER Registration Number: 3494748 DEFIANCE! Registration Number: 2499083 DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	3995472	BULLSEYE WILD GAME ATTRACTANT
Registration Number:5997292COLDSNAP ANNUAL RYEGRASSRegistration Number:1400588COMPANIONRegistration Number:6450649COMPETITION GRADERegistration Number:3942380COVER CROP SOLUTIONSRegistration Number:4101272COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BERegistration Number:5059571CROSSECOATRegistration Number:3388244CRUSADERRegistration Number:3494748DEFIANCE!Registration Number:2499083DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	1400589	CELEBRITY
Registration Number:1400588COMPANIONRegistration Number:6450649COMPETITION GRADERegistration Number:3942380COVER CROP SOLUTIONSRegistration Number:4101272COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BERegistration Number:5059571CROSSECOATRegistration Number:3388244CRUSADERRegistration Number:3494748DEFIANCE!Registration Number:2499083DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	3388235	CHAMPION GQ
Registration Number:6450649COMPETITION GRADERegistration Number:3942380COVER CROP SOLUTIONSRegistration Number:4101272COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BERegistration Number:5059571CROSSECOATRegistration Number:3388244CRUSADERRegistration Number:3494748DEFIANCE!Registration Number:2499083DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	5997292	COLDSNAP ANNUAL RYEGRASS
Registration Number:3942380COVER CROP SOLUTIONSRegistration Number:4101272COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BERegistration Number:5059571CROSSECOATRegistration Number:3388244CRUSADERRegistration Number:3494748DEFIANCE!Registration Number:2499083DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	1400588	COMPANION
Registration Number:4101272COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BERegistration Number:5059571CROSSECOATRegistration Number:3388244CRUSADERRegistration Number:3494748DEFIANCE!Registration Number:2499083DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	6450649	COMPETITION GRADE
Registration Number:5059571CROSSECOATRegistration Number:3388244CRUSADERRegistration Number:3494748DEFIANCE!Registration Number:2499083DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	3942380	COVER CROP SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:3388244CRUSADERRegistration Number:3494748DEFIANCE!Registration Number:2499083DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	4101272	COVER CROP SOLUTIONS SOIL IS MEANT TO BE
Registration Number:3494748DEFIANCE!Registration Number:2499083DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	5059571	CROSSECOAT
Registration Number: 2499083 DESERT STAR	Registration Number:	3388244	CRUSADER
	Registration Number:	3494748	DEFIANCE!
Registration Number: 1041514 DIXIE GREEN	Registration Number:	2499083	DESERT STAR
	Registration Number:	1041514	DIXIE GREEN
Registration Number: 3388237 DOMINANT	Registration Number:	3388237	DOMINANT

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007962 FRAME: 0553

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	3419877	DROUGHT BUSTER		
Registration Number:	1716250	EARTHCARPET		
Registration Number:	3468887	ECOMASTER		
Registration Number:	6481968	FESTULOLIUM DIAMOND		
Registration Number:	4676761	FESTULOLIUM DIAMOND		
Registration Number:	3062190	FORAGE FIRST		
Registration Number:	3488545	FORAGE FIRST		
Registration Number:	2505503	FORAGE MAX		
Registration Number:	4445479	FUTURA		
Registration Number:	6040312	GAUCHO BRAND BERMUDAGRASS		
Registration Number:	3851948	GRAND STAND.		
Registration Number:	5073250	GRASSHANCER		
Registration Number:	3369994	GREEN RESISTOR		
Registration Number:	3337865	HAY MAX		
Registration Number:	2877155	HORSEMAX		
Registration Number:	3275949	HOUNDOG BRAND		
Registration Number:	2631599	LEAGUE MASTER		
Registration Number:	1700733	MADISON PARKS		
Registration Number:	2096424	MAGNUM		
Registration Number:	3150381	MAJOR LEAGUE		
Registration Number:	2730050	MARINE		
Registration Number:	4211295	MASTERGREEN		
Registration Number:	6122881	MATCHEDPLAY BENTGRASS BLEND		
Registration Number:	1844622	MICHIGAN GREEN		
Registration Number:	4565111	MICRO BOOST		
Registration Number:	4577897	MICROCLOVER		
Registration Number:	3532903	MICROCLOVER		
Registration Number:	5884957	MICROLAWN		
Registration Number:	5918863	MICROLAWN		
Registration Number:	4464307	MINICLOVER		
Registration Number:	4944980	MOISTURE BOOST PLUS		
Registration Number:	4984392	NATIVES FIRST		
Registration Number:	5157272	N-HANCER		
Registration Number:	3155923	NUTRIFORAGE		
Registration Number:	3801453	OREGRO SEEDS		
Registration Number:	3858225	OREGRO'S ALL NATURAL TURF SEED		
Registration Number:	2040231	PARKPLACE		
Registration Number:	3309039	PASTUREMAX		

Property Type	Number	Word Mark			
Registration Number:	1211788	PH.D.			
Registration Number:	1581829	PLAYMATE			
Registration Number:	5389886	POA			
Registration Number:	2608224	PRIME-CUT			
Registration Number:	6449311	PRONITRO			
Registration Number:	4632753	PROTEK			
Registration Number:	3195536	QUICK & THICK			
Registration Number:	3437262	RED CARPET			
Registration Number:	3607118	REPRIEVE			
Registration Number:	2919738	RHYTHM & BLUES			
Registration Number:	3613601	RYTE RYE			
Registration Number:	5942354	SEED RESEARCH OF OREGON			
Registration Number:	1699302	SHADY PLACE			
Registration Number:	1397858	SHOWBOAT			
Registration Number:	4534542	SOIL FIRST			
Registration Number:	3412362	SOUTHERN BLOOM			
Registration Number:	3595828	SPARTAN			
Registration Number:	5054098	SUCCESS STARTS FROM THE GROUND UP			
Registration Number:	5371934	SUMMER SELECT			
Registration Number:	2755266	SUNGRAZER			
Registration Number:	3369899	SUNNY PLACE			
Registration Number:	6391510	SUPER BENTS			
Registration Number:	3388239	SURVIVOR			
Registration Number:	5326186	TARGETED SEED NUTRITION			
Registration Number:	3582154	TEAM			
Registration Number:	3155927	TETRAELITE			
Registration Number:	6005842	THE HOUNDOGS BRAND PREMIUM TALL FESCUE B			
Registration Number:	3326668	THE SCIENCE IS IN THE SEED			
Registration Number:	3759860	TILLAGE RADISH			
Registration Number:	4120499	TILLAGE RADISH AND THE ORIGINAL AND ONLY			
Registration Number:	4544074	TILLAGE ROOTMAX			
Registration Number:	5233836	TRAIL MIX			
Registration Number:	3144090	TRAIL MIX			
Registration Number:	5081673	TRAIL MIX			
Registration Number:	3388238	TROPHY			
Registration Number:	2695593	TUFF STUFF			
Registration Number:	2792168	VAQUERO			
Registration Number:	4554288	VERSA GRASS			

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3613600	WATERTIGHT
Registration Number:	3595829	WEAR-N-TEAR
Registration Number:	4552997	WINTERMAX
Registration Number:	4552998	WINTERMORE
Registration Number:	6056946	X-PAND
Registration Number:	6056945	X-PAND
Registration Number:	4367655	X-PAND
Registration Number:	2934153	XRE
Registration Number:	6062197	X-SEED
Registration Number:	6062196	X-SEED
Serial Number:	97167139	DYNAMIC SEEDING
Serial Number:	97451775	LA CROSSE SEED

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5037782200

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2062261432

Email: trademarks@lanepowell.com

Correspondent Name: Tiffany Connors

Address Line 1: 1420 Fifth Ave., Ste. 4200

Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98101-2375

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Suzanne Lukas-Werner		
SIGNATURE:	/Suzanne Lukas-Werner/		
DATE SIGNED:	01/06/2023		

Total Attachments: 2

source=DLF USA Inc. - Articles of Amendment 2 (FILED)#page1.tif source=DLF USA Inc. - Articles of Amendment 2 (FILED)#page2.tif



Secretary of State Corporation Division 255 Capitol Street NE, Suite 151 Salem, OR 97310-1327

Phone: (503) 986-2200 FAX: (503) 378-4381 sos.oregon.gov/business REGISTRY NUMBER: 9781014

TYPE: DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION

Next Renewal Date: 7/6/2023

DLF USA INC. PO BOX 229 HALSEY OR 97348

Acknowledgment Letter

The document you submitted was recorded as shown below. Please review and verify the information listed for accuracy.

DOCUMENT

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

FILED ON 10/5/2022

STATUS ACTIVE

NAME

DLF USA INC.

JURISDICTION

OREGON

PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS

175 WEST H ST HALSEY, OR 97348

MAILING ADDRESS

PO BOX 229 HALSEY, OR 97348

SECRETARY SHARI MAASDAM 175 WEST H ST HALSEY, OR 97348 REGISTERED AGENT

SHARI MAASDAM 175 WEST H ST HALSEY, OR 97348

PRESIDENT

CLAUS IKJAER 175 WEST H ST HALSEY, OR 97348

MEGDAR ACK - AMDART 10/05/2022



Successary of State Corporation Division 256 Capital St. NE, Suite 151 Salam, Ott 97330-1327 - sea oragon,gov/bus ness Phone: (509) 986-2200

REGISTRY NUMBER: 097810 14

In accordance with Oregori Revised Statute 182.410-162.490, the information on this application is public assi We must release this information to all parties upon request and it will be posted on our website.

FILED: OCT 5, 2022 OREGON SECRETARY OF STATE

RT

Piel	ise Type or Print Legibly in Mack I	nk. Attach Additional Sheet i	i Nacestary.		DLF USA INC.		AMDA	
1	. ENTITY NAME: DLF US	A, Inc.						
2. THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT(S) TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION IS MADE HEREBY: Scale the article number(s) and set forth the article(s) as it is amended to read. (At acts a separate sheet ill necessary.)							*	
	Article I is amended in its entirety to read as follows:							
"The name of the corporation is DLF USA Inc. and its duration shall be perpetual."								
3	THE AMENDMENT WAS A	MOOT IED OIL,	tember 12, 202					
4	PLEASE CHECK THE APPR	OPRIATE STATEMENT:						
	(6: Shareholder action was The vote was as follows:	s required to adopt the	amendment(s).					
	Class or series of shares	Number of shares out standing	Number of votes to be ca		Number of votes cast FOR	Number of votes cast AGAINST		
	Common Stock	580	580		580	0		
	C Shareholder action was without shareholder as		t the amendment	s). The ame	ndment(s) was adopted t	y the board of directors		
	C The corporation has no		stock. Shareholde	r action was	not required to adopt the	e amendment(s).		
_	The amendment(s) wa	• •	•		· ·	OWLEDGE (Name and Addres		
3	. Principal Place of Busine:	is (Physical Street Address)		Ust the	name and address of at least of	ne individual who is a director, o	×	
	175 West H Street					tion or an authorized represent d business activities of the corpo		
	Halsey, Oregon 97348		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cla	us Ikjaer			
				175	West H Street			
				Hal	sey, Oregon 97348			
b	EXECUTION: declare as an authorized signe r otherwise misrepresent the y me and is, to the best of my e penalized by fines, imprison Signature:	identity of the person or knowledge and belief tru	any officers, directo	rs, employee:	or agents of the corporation	in. This filing has been exami current is against the law and	ned	
	Man 1	wo-	Claus Ikjaer		Pro	sident		
	CONTACT MAME: (To resolve qu	estions with this fling)		FEES				
	Paige Davis				rocessing Fee \$100	ne e <mark>distributiono de la compansa de la compa</mark>	_	
	PHONE NUMBER: (Include area	code)		Processing Fa	us are righted landalists. Please make	check payelde to "Corporation Biyleic	m".	
	206.223.7000				free copies are available at sec. oragios.gov/business using the Business Hame Search program.			

Articles of Amendment Business/Professional Corporation (13/17)

RECORDED: 01/06/2023

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007962 FRAME: 0558